Walraven BISOFIX® PIR30 (40mm) + 2S

for insulated pipes

Product Number Connection

(D0363)

Features & benefits

m for combination with rigid foam insulation

m cover joints with aluminium tape

m insulating pipe support with 2S clamp

m 2S clamp with M8/M10 connection nut

m does not contain CFC, HCFC, formaldehyde or
cadmium

m fire class B2

= PIR density for D <110mm = 80kg/m?

m PIR density for D >110mm = 120kg/m*

m thermal conductivity lambda (approx. value): 0.30
W/(mK)

m zinc plated

m temperature range -45 °C - +105 °C

Reference letter G

Unit description
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Insulation Maximum
Thickness Allowed
Load
Faz
Is Fa.z
mm N
40 230
40 300
40 320
40 350
40 370
40 380
40 410
40 420
40 460
40 500
40 1,370
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